DHW CALORIFIER
WITH SINGLE OR TWIN BUILT-IN SPIRAL COILS
FOR SOLAR PRIMARY
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185   Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz   Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
2
B
M
E

7 → Insulation thick 75 mm
9 → Insulation thick 85 mm
0 → Insulation thick 100 mm
HOW TO ORDER
BME - V X N 5 / 0200 1
Tank capacity
IMMERSION ELECTRIC HEATERS 1-3 PHASE-SS316L / INCOLOY
Screw connection 1”½ | Aluminium box IP55 | V230/400
Power Tank capacity Length
1-THERMOSTAT
Temp. Regulation only
2-THERMOSTAT
Temp. Regulation +
overtemp. protection
Watt L mm PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
2000 200÷2000 280 RES020-112-L280-6-M RES020-112-L280-6-B
3000 200÷2000 380 RES030-112-L380-6-M RES030-112-L380-6-B
5000 200÷2000 500 RES050-112-L500-6-M RES050-112-L500-6-B
6000 500÷2000 600 RES060-112-L600-6-M RES060-112-L600-6-B
9000 800÷2000 750 RES090-112-L750-6-M RES090-112-L750-6-B
10000 800÷2000 820 RES100-112-L820-6-M RES100-112-L820-6-B
12000 1500÷2000 980 RES120-112-L980-6-M RES120-112-L980-6-B
ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
ITEM
 PART NUMBER
THERMOMETER Ø65 mm | L=50 mm | (0÷120)°C TERMOMETRO-D65_S
SENSOR POCKET Ø½” portasonda | L=50 mm | Øint 10 mm POZZETTO_S
THERMOSTAT Ø½” (0÷90)°C TERMOSTATO
MAGNESIUM ANODE SET | BME-X 150÷500 L ANODE012X380_P
MAGNESIUM ANODE SET | BME-X 800-1000 L ANODE012X430_P
MAGNESIUM ANODE SET | BME-X 1500-2000 L ANODE012X430X2_P
EPDM GASKET FOR INSPECTION OPENING | BME-X 00÷1000 L GUGOM175X122ST
EPDM GASKET FOR INSPECTION OPENING | BME-X 1500-2000 L GUGOMEPDM300X220ST
FLANGE COVER Ø180 mm| BME-X 150÷1500 L PIASTRAX180
FLANGE COVER Ø300 mm| BME-X 2000 L PIASTRAX300-6X
THERMOMETER
THERMOSTAT
SENSOR
POCKET
TITANIUM ANODE
DHW CALORIFIER WITH SINGLE OR DOUBLE BUILT-IN SPIRAL COILS FOR SOLAR PRIMARY
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185   Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz   Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
9
B
M
E
-
X
R00-23
DHW CALORIFIER WITH SINGLE OR DOUBLE BUILT-IN SPIRAL COILS FOR SOLAR PRIMARY
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185   Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz   Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
10
B
M
E
-
X
R00-23
ANTI-CORROSION PROTECTION STEEL TREATMENTS
PROTECTIVE TREATMENTS FOR STAINLESS STEEL TANKS
Pickling and passivation
DHW storage tanks made of Stainless Steel 316L are treated with full immersion pickling procedures and subsequent passivation to ensure the
highest hygiene standards.
CATHODIC PROTECTION
The corrosion of a metal structure occurs mainly in areas in which there is the passage of current (oxidation-reduction process) from the structure
towards the outside (water or gas) causing a dissolution of the structure itself.